#### CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 253/2022

March 10, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street <u>Mumbal - 400 001</u> National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbal - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Follo No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0006363	RAMACHANDRA PANDAPPA BADAGANNAVAR	600	2007183 . 2007188	327984551 - 327985150
E0006935	VIJAYASINV BABURAO GHORPADE	500	2011578 _ 2011582	328424051 - 328424550
E0011751	RAJIV KUMAR JAIN	2000	2050378 _ 2050397	332304051 - 332306050
E0029885	MADDI SRINIVASA RAO	100	281181	56022307 - 56022406
E0032076	GAJARABAI HIRALAL DUGAD	1500	307231 _ 307245	58627307 - 58628806
	HIRALAL NARAYAN DAS DUGAD			
E0099942	SANJEEV ROKADE	100	761970	128235051 - 128235150
E0117622	RITARANI PANDA	100	794777	131515751 - 131515850
E0218204	SATYANARAYANA GANGDI	200	1143213 _ 1143214	309134811 - 309135010
E0303474	MAHENDRA KUMAR MOHTA	100	155961	43500407 - 43500506
	MRS SUMAN M MOHTA			
		100	221885	50092707 - 50092806
		100	243093	52213507 - 52213606
		500	254415 _ 254419	53345707 - 53346206
		100	262650	54169207 - 54169306
E0306911	MAHENDRA KUMAR MOHTA	100	275430	55447207 - 55447306
	SUMAN M MOHTA			
E0373291	PARKASH RANI ANAND	400	1094529 _ 1094532	304266751 - 304267150
		100	1094534	304267251 - 304267350
E0405353	RAJESH G KARAPURKAR	100	245321	52436307 - 52436406
E0414437	VINOD KUMAR	100	1931880	141896051 - 141896150

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Sh Authorised Signatory

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel.: 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fox. 91-11-40638679

## **REQUEST LETTER**

Date: 04-03-2022

From

Basavaraj R Badagannavar s/o Ramachandra Pandappa Badagannavar Raddi Galli, Gandhi Chouk, Mudalgi (rural) Gokak Belgaum - 591312

To,

Investor Serivice Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI – 110025

Sub: "Duplicate cum share transfer regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Basavaraj R Badagannavar s/o Ramachandra Pandappa Badagannavar, Raddi Galli, Gandhi Chouk, Mudalgi (rural) Gokak, Belgaum - 591312

Here I inform you that, my father had shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd, Now he is no more and we lost his share certificates also. Please provide the details for getting duplicate share certificate and transfer of shares into my name.

Folio number: E0006363 and Quantity 600 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

adagan

Basavaraj R Badagannavar

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 0 8 MAR 2022 New Delhi

## **REQUEST LETTER**

Date: 03.03. 2022

From

Bhagyashri Vijayasinv Ghorpade w/o Vijayasinv House No 155, Venkatesh Temple Opp, VTC: Gokak (Rural) Belgaum - 591307

To,

Investor Serivice Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI – 110025

Sub: "Transfer of share certificate regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Bhagyashri Vijayasinv Ghorpade w/o Vijayasinv , House No 155 , , Venkatesh Temple Opp, VTC: Gokak (Rural) Belgaum - 591307

Here I inform you that, I Have My Husband shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd, Now my Husband is no more. Please provide the details for getting transfer of share certificate in my name.

Folio number: E0006935 and Quantity 500 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

Bhagyashri Vijayasinv Ghorpade



# **REQUEST LETTER**

To

Date: 08/02/2022

Investor Service Centre

Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Itd

**Corporate One, First Floor, 5 Commercial Centre** 

Jasola, New Delhi ~ 110025

Sub: Request letter for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Dear Sir/Madam,

I have 2000 Shares of CFCL under the **folio no E0011751.** I have lost all my share certificates. With this letter, I kindly ask you to reissue my share certificates and send it to my address as registered with CFCL.

I'm enclosing a copy of aadhar card, pan card and a copy of interim dividend warrant of two years with this request letter.

Thanking You

Rajeev Kumar Jain Address: C/o Mahaveer Enterprises Ward No 1, Station Road, Mandideep – 462046 Dist: Raisen (Madhya Pradesh) Mob no: 9827243308,7000163500 E-mail id: sarthak.16jain@gmail.com

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 1 0 MAR 2022 New Delhi

Date: 04/03/22 ViJayawade.

To, Chambal Feltilisers and chemicaly (td,

I am maddi Srinivala Rao i have 100 shares of chambol fertilisers and chemicals Itd. I have Received dividend also. But i Loss my physical certificate. Please Provide me the certificate.

Ledger Folio NO. / OPID/ Client ID: E0029885.

Thanking you, M. Srinivasa RAD, Ph. 9391113699. M. Serinikasafao.



Mrs. Gajarabai Hiralal Dugad Shriniwas, Bunglow No.C 5, Aniket Soc 1, Near Vasant Baug Bus Stop, Bibvewadi, Pune-411037.

Date- 4 March 2022.

To, S B Jash, Investor Service Centre, **Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.,** Corporate One, First Floor, 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi – 110025.

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Issue of Duplicate Shares Certificate Folio No - E0032076.

M. ... Car

I am Mrs.Gajarabai Hiralal Dugad requesting for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate. I had 1500 Shares of Chambal fertilisers And Chemicals Ltd, in Physical mode Folio No.E0032076.

Original Physical Shares certificate is misplaced, Dividend Copy is attached for your reference. Please know the procedure for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

lares Lert' Ac day

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully.

10022026

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 0 8 MAR 2022 New Delhi

(Mrs. Gajarabai Hiralal Dugad)

STATE ( MOT

28<sup>th</sup> February 2022 Sanjeev Sharadchandra Rokade Plot no 19, Bhagirath Banglow Behind dak banglow Pandharpur. Dist - Solapur Maharashtra - 413304

То

Zuari Investments Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi - 110025 011-46581300

Subject: Lost of Share certificate No E0099942

Dear Sir,

I Sanjeev Sharadchandra Rokade holding Shares of Chambel Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. The folio No of Share Certificate is **E0099942** in Physical mode.

Unfortunately we have loss the above shares certificate so please send me the detail procedure of how to issue duplicate share certificate.

Please send me the certificate other detail like certificate number distinctive number etc.

Please do the need full ASAP

Thanks and Regards

tSagu

Sanjeev Sharadchandra Rokade

Attachment

- 1. Aadhar card Xerox
- 2. Pan Card Xerox



The Shares Department Chambal Fertilisers & Chemical Ltd New Delhi, India

Sub: Conversion of my physical shares to demat.

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is to inform you that I, RITARANI PANDA shareholder of the company wants to change my physical shares to Demat but I have lost my original paper and I have not received my dividend from past couple of years.

Request you to look into the matter and please contact me to proceed further.

Thanking you, Ritar Sank panda

Name - RITARANI PANDA Client ID - E0117622 Mob - 9090594134 / 9658657257 Mail id - <u>ranjan21panda@gmail.com</u> Demat Acct No - 1208160080490080 (zerodha app) Client id no - E0117622

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd
0 8 MAR 2022
New Delhi

To,

To The **Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals** Ltd Corporate One" First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi-110025.

Sub: Requesting to transfer my father shares on my name Gangji Ramesh Kumar. FOLIO No: E0218204.

It is bring to your kind notice that I Gangji Ramesh Kumar S/o. Late Gangji Satyanaryana aged about: 51 years, Occupation: Pvt. Artist (Painting), R/o. H.No.1-3-176/35/9, Padmashali Colony, Kavadiguda, Gandhi Nagar, Hyderabad, T.S. Pin 500080. That, my father Sri Gangji Satyanaryana was expired on 02/06/2020. When he was alive he taken 200 shares from your company **Folio No: E0218204.** 

I further submits that I am receiving cheque's from your company in the name of my father to my address and here with am enclosing the Xerox copies of cheque's which i received from your company. So futher request that my father misplace the shares certificates and I request to transfer the shares certificates on my name which mention above.

I further submits that I am enclosing the death certificate, aadhar card Xerox and Xerox copy cheque's of Gangji Satyanarayana. And I am enclosing my aadhar card Xerox copy.

Therefore I request you to transfer the shares certificates on my name above mention and grateful to you for your kind endeavour in this regard.

My F04103/2022

Yours sincerely,

Gangji Ramesh Kumar S/o. Late Gangji Satyanaryana R/o. H.No.1-3-176/35/9, Padmashali Colony, Kavadiguda, Gandhi Nagar, Hyderabad, Cell No: 9394731021

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 0 8 MAR 2022 New Delhi

#### MAHENDRA KUMAR MOHTA

#### 806, SHRIMAN PALACE, LOKMAT SQUARE, DHANTOLI, NAGPUR 440012 M.S.

EMAIL:

#### Mobile No. +91 9545528997

The Secretary,

Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd.

Investor Service Centre

"Corporate One" First Floor, Community Centre, Jasola, New Delhi 110025

Dear Sir,

## SUB: Dematerialization of Shares – Folio Nos. E0306911 AND E0303474 – HOLDERS – MAHENDRA KUMAR MOHTA AND SUMAN DEVI M MOHTA

This is to inform you that we are holding the shares under Folio No. 0306911 – 100 shares and vide Folio No. 0303474 – 900 shares.

These shares were lodged with State Bank of India, Main Branch, Akola 444001 M.S. against security for personal loan .

We have requested the bank to release the shares for dematerialization, however, we have been informed verbally that they are unable to trace the same at their end.

We request you to kindly inform us the procedure for getting these shares dematerialized.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

Sum m.m.

Mahendra Kumar Mohta

Suman M.Mohta

This letter was sent to your earlies also on 22-11-2018 with signatures shilly verified by the Bunkus-Icici Bank Ut. Nopper,

> Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 1 0 MAR 2022 New Delhi

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Zuari Investments Ltd Unit :Chambal Fertilizer And Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor, ,5, Commercial Centre New Delhi-110025

## Subject: Request for Present status & Procedure for Transmission of the share & Also inform Procedure for issue of Duplicate share certificates under Folio No- E0373291.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that My mother Mrs. Parkash Rani Anand. was the shareholder of the 500 equity shares in the above folio No. <u>E0373291</u>. She has expired on 06/04/2000.

I, Bal Krishan Anand son of Late Parkash Rani Anand. I am the claimant of the equity shares in the above folio no- E0373291.

Please note- I have no original share certificate of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals limited.

Therefore, request you to kindly inform the procedure for the transmission of the share in my name and also inform the procedure for the issue of duplicate share certificates and unclaimed dividends details at the earliest possible.

The following documents are enclosed:

- Copy of PAN card self-attested of the claimant.
- Copy of Aadhaar card self-attested of the claimant.
- Copy of the death certificate of Mrs. Parkash rani Anand (Mother)
- Copy of the dividend warrant.

Looking forward to your early action.

**Thanking You** 

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 0 8 MAR 2022 INW..... Unit-CFCL

Bal Krishan Anand Address- C-32, East of Kailash New Delhi- 110065 Mobile no- 9810446365 Email id - Anand\_bal@yahoo.co.in H.NO 265/4 Shanti' Rajesh Karapurkar

Ultimate parte Majorda salcete Goa

Date:28 February 2022

To M/S zuari finserv limited corporate one, first floor,5 commercial centre Josola, New Delhi-110025

subject: Reference to the letter.No ZEPL/ISC/R49387/E0405353

Dear sir/Madam,

kindly refer to your letter dated 19/12/2019 subject cited above in which had responded my request and information about the demise of my husband. I was not in my mental state and having no clue being housewife to deal with it, therefore ,I had taken much time to act in the request mentioned in your letter for transmission of the deceased under the ledger folio number:E0405353

I'm furnishing the details as required in the best of my efforts so far

- 1.certified copy of deed of indemnity
- 2. Death certificate of my husband
- 3. police complaint/FIR as missing/loss of share certificate.
- 4. certificate copy of Pan number of myself.
- 5. original cancel cheque bearing my name.

would request you to kindly process the same to support me in this condition as Indeed support is needed to cater the formalities

Thank you

Your Sincerely

Shanti Rajesh Karapurkar

cc: chambal fertilizers and chemicals Limited, Kota, Rajasthan.

at 09-02-2022

Managing Director / The Officer Incharge Chambal Fortilisers and Chemical (T.) Investor Service Center "Corporate One" First Floor 5 Commercial Center Jasela New Delli - 110025

Sub: - Issue of Duplicate share Cartificate (100 Shares) in name of Sh. VINOD KUMAR. Folio NO E0414437

sir

I recieved Interim Dividend Warrant No - 8106 with cheque 2021-2022 dated 21-02-2022 divident amount Re 450/-(Pour hundred and forly.) in the name of Sh. VINOD KUMAR Wide Warrant 20-8106

Since he has expired on 06-05-2022. Jam his, wedded wife, now I am unable to trace there (hundred) 100 shares certificate of your company. shares kindly issue one duplicate certificate of these 100 shares If pessible, it is sequested to issue share certificates in my name (Mrs VINOD MA DHALE). So that in future I may deal to with them. Reflerance No - F: E0414437/4:8106/ C: 424

Thamks Youris Sincerely Yrowolms of 12/2022 Vinapma DHALL W/o late Sh. Vinad Dunkkumar. Add - ED-48 Tagore Garden N. Dellin 110027 Mobil No- 9811356818 Enclosures: D Death Certificate of VINOD KUMAR. Enclosures: D Death Certificate of VINOD KUMAR. D Phato copy of Intrim Dividend Warran No 8/06 B PLD of VINODMA DHALL > Voter Card. of VINODMA DHALL